

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8798/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 16/12/2005 in CMWP No. 73843/2005 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

CMD/CHAIRMAN, . B.S.N.L. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MISHRI LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

Date: 11/12/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv

Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Singal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after four weeks in view of the letter circulated.

( Ravi P. Verma )

Court Master

( Anand Singh )

Court Master