

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NO. 4 / 2 0 0 8 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1 4 0 5 OF 2 0 0 7

CMD/CH A I R M A N , . B.S.N. L. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

MISH R I L A L & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacation/vari ation/ modification of Court's Order
dated
12/3/ 2 0 0 7)

Date: 0 5 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E H.K. S E M A

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok Ku m a r Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.L. Janj a ni, Adv.

For Applicant

Mrs Rani Chhabr a, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 4 is dismissed.

(Ravi P. Verm a)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master