

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA 6/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1405 OF 2007  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CMD/CHAIRMAN, . B.S.N.L. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MISHRI LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 16/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.C. Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

Mrs Rani Chhabra , Adv

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Registry to verify whether service is actually complete on all the  
respondents in I.A. No.6.

List again on 2.4.2009.

(M.P. BHADRAN)  
Registrar

rd