

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 6 IN C.A. NO. 1405 OF 2007

CMD CHAIRMAN, BSNL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MISHRI LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 02/04/2009 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.C. Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. C.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.
Mrs. Shilpi Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mrs. Rani Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the non-applicants seeks time to reply
to the application. Let him do so within two weeks.

List immediately thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master